
Event Team Schedule
03/01/2024 to 06/30/2024

West Liberty-salem Ms & Hs
7208 U.s. Rt 68
West Liberty, OH, 43357

Morgan Sullivan
School Phone: 937-465-1149
Fax: 937-465-1095
msullivan@wlstigers.org

8

Track & Field C JH

Date & Time Event/Opponent H/A Facility Bus

04/02/2024 Tue 5:00 PM * vs OHC - OHC MS PREVIEW A OHC,Mechanicsburg HS-MS -

04/06/2024 Sat 10:00 AM * vs Triad High School A Triad High School -

04/10/2024 Wed 5:00 PM * vs OHC - OHC MS NORTH DIV MEET H Tiger Stadium -

04/20/2024 Sat TBA * vs Beavercreek High School A Beavercreek High School -

04/23/2024 Tue 5:00 PM * vs Mechanicsburg HS-MS A Mechanicsburg HS-MS -

04/25/2024 Thu 4:30 PM * vs Graham Local Schools A Graham Local Schools -

04/27/2024 Sat 9:00 AM * vs TBA H Tiger Stadium -

04/29/2024 Mon 5:00 PM * vs Anna MS A Anna MS -

05/02/2024 Thu 5:00 PM * vs Bellefontaine MS A Bellefontaine MS -

05/04/2024 Sat 9:00 AM * vs OHC - OHC MS TRACK CHAMPIONSHIP FINALS A OHC,Mechanicsburg HS-MS -
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Track & Field C V

Date & Time Event/Opponent H/A Facility Bus

03/26/2024 Tue 5:00 PM * vs Anna High School H Tiger Stadium -

03/30/2024 Sat TBA * vs Versailles High School A Versailles High School -

04/01/2024 Mon 5:00 PM * vs OHC - OHC High School Preview H Tiger Stadium -

04/05/2024 Fri 5:00 PM * vs Miami East High School A Miami East High School -

04/09/2024 Tue 5:00 PM * vs OHC - OHC HS NORTH DIV MEET H Tiger Stadium -

04/13/2024 Sat 9:00 AM * vs Minster HS A Minster HS -

04/16/2024 Tue 5:00 PM * vs Bellefontaine HS H Tiger Stadium -

04/22/2024 Mon 5:00 PM * vs Urbana A Urbana -

04/26/2024 Fri 4:30 PM * vs St. Marys A St. Marys -

05/03/2024 Fri 4:45 PM * vs TBA - Reliant Invitational H Tiger Stadium -

05/06/2024 Mon 5:00 PM * vs OHC - OHC HS TRACK CHAMPIONSHIP PRELIMS H Tiger Stadium -

05/09/2024 Thu 5:00 PM * vs OHC - OHC HS TRACK CHAMPIONSHIP FINALS H Tiger Stadium -




